
July 07-08
Ottawa, Canada TC IV Symposium
Pre-Symposium Joint ISPRS/ICA Workshop on 
Multi-Scale Representation of Spatial Data
http://www.ikg.uni-hannover.de/isprs/cfp_ottawa.pdf
Dr. Monika Sester (Chair ISPRS WG IV/3), P: +49-511-762-3588
F: -762-2780, E: monika.sester@ikg.uni-hannover.de

August 20-23
Xian, China TC II Symposium
"Integrated System for Spatial Data Production, Custodian and Decision
Support"
http://isprs2.nsdi.gov.cn/, http://www.commission2.isprs.org/
Prof. Chen Jun (President Comm II), E: chenjun@nsdi.gov.cn
Dr. Jie JIANG, P:+86-10 68483218/F:-10 68424101
E: jiangjie_263@263.net, E: jjie@nsdi.gov.cn
Mr. Xinhu CHEN, P:+86-10 68424076/F:-10 68424101, 
E: isprs2@nsdi.gov.cn

September 02-06
Corfu, Greece TC V Symposium
http://www.erasmus.gr/isprs/index.htm
President: Prof. Petros Patias, P: +30 31 99 61 16, 
F: +30 31 99 61 28, E: patias@topo.auth.gr
Prof. Alexandra Koussoulakou (Com V Secretary)
P:+30-31-99.61.38, F:+30-31-99.61.28, E-mail: kusulaku@eng.auth.gr

September 09-13
Graz, Austria TC III Symposium
"Photogrammetric Computer Vision 2002"
http://www.icg.tu-graz.ac.at/pcv02
Prof. Dr. Franz Leberl (President comm. III), P: +43 316 873 5011 
F: +43 316 873 5050, E: leberl@icg.tu-graz.ac.at
E: office@icg.tu-graz.ac.at

September 16-18
Sao Jose dos Campos, Brazil TC VI Symposium
http://www.inpe.br/isprs/events.htm, http://www.commission6.isprs.org/
President: Dr. Tania Maria Sausen, P: +55 12 345 68 62 
F: +55 12 345 68 70, E: tania@ltid.inpe.br

November 10-15
Denver, USA TC I Symposium
joint meeting with Pecora XV
http://isprscommissioni.unm.edu/symposium.htm
http://www.commission1.isprs.org/
Prof Stanley Morain (President Com I), E: smorain@spock.unm.edu
Amy Budge, P: +1-505-277-3622 ext 231, F: +1-505-277-3614 
E: abudge@spock.unm.edu

December 03-06
Hyderabad, India TC VII Symposium
http://www.impelindia.com/isprs/symp.html
http://www.commission7.isprs.org/
President: Dr. Rangnath Navalgund, P:+91-79 676 88 62
F:-79 676 27 2735, E: rangnath@ad1.vsnl.net.in
Symposium Secretariat, P: +91-40-3884239
F: +91-40-3877210, E: isprstcvii@nrsa.gov.in
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